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) ;. {RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A 7 PER&}IT ISSUHB
AERRN APPLICATION FOR PERMIT e
'-' Class of Building or Type of Structure ___Third Class ) *
- Portland, Maine, .. 8. 20, 1954 o7 of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAXD, MAINE

- The undersigned hereby applies for a permit (o erect abinpotvdrootickixstzitihe following building R MI A RGDEGLL
in gccordance with the Lews of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the Soilowing specifications:

Location 477 Riverside St Within Fire Limits? _no ____ Dist. Now_______
Owner’s name and address __Fred Durbrocye,. 1?7 Riverside St. Telephone.
Lessee's name and address Telephone
Contractne's name nnd address ._owner Telephone..... —
Architrct - Specifications........... Plans ~¥8S.e__No.of sheets .3 __
Proposed use of buildin ¢ l=car_gerage and dwelling house - No. families __ 1 .
Last use " " No. families ___~
Material._wood .. Ne.stories.._ 1 Yeat Style of roof Roofing ...
Other buildings on same lot ) - -
Estimated ccst $.700, . Fee $.4.00 "
General Description of New Work
To construct l-story frame gairaze 25' x 20! on right hand side of dwelling with open

plazza 5% x 7 g,
To removed existing platform and steps on right hand side of dwelling,

The inside of the garage will be covered, where requirad b$ law, with asbestosboard,
Permit Isf'uﬁj with Lgttcr

CERTVICATE OF ooeypyy

: REQUTRCMFNT 18 warvry
It §s understood that this perm:it does not include installetim of healing apparatus whick is lo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical worl: involved 'r: this work? ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? - If not, what is proposed for scwage?

Has septic tank notice heen sent? Forin notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate _.._ 8!
Size, front—.__..._depth ._._______ No. stories —solid or filled land?, S earthorrock? e .
Material of foundation _concrete® . 2000 4 rhEloN 2rade o) | tton. 100 cellar . no
Material of underpinning " o si11 Height Thickness
Kird of roof __pitch-gable.  Rise per foot 10" Roof covering _Asphalt Class C Und Lab
No. of chimneys e Material of chimneys... of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Kind______henlock Dressed or full size? dressed
Comer posts ....2=2xl . Sills___Lx6 Girt or ledger board? Size -
Girders...—....... Size ... __..Columns under girders Size Max. on centers . e
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st ﬂonr__.concrete_f.]ﬁ?lﬁ of preezeway. 3rd roof . 2%6 .
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd..14M 3rd roof ...2L"
Maximum span: 1st floor, ,2nd_ 7! 8" , 3rd roof ..121 &"

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? e

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot...0.., to be accommodated 1. -number commercial cars to be accommodated..O._

- Will zutomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually store in the proposed building?......no.._.

tliscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?_.na.___

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to -

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? _yas

Signature of owner ._...%‘.f/— ) W;j«ﬂ'

INSPECTION COPY
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August 25,
AP - 477 Kiverside St.

Owner & Contractor « Fred Dumbrocyo
177 Hversice 5t,

] Building perndt for construction of garage nttached to right
hend sicde of dwellins at the above locntion is issued herewith sube
Ject to the followi.g conditions:~ . :

~header over larse garage door opening is to be no less than
a 4x10,

—plate suyporting outer emds of rafters across open porch is
to be no less than 4x6. , ; .

—the protection of asbestos lunmbur is required on the garage
aside of both walls separating the garapge and porch and
Zor five feot zlonz the side wa2ll of the garage from
the rear wall of the dwelling., Thickness of sheets
of asbestos and cement is required tc be no less than
3/8 of an inch, but two layers of 3/16 inch meterial
ray be usec with joints stagpered if the 3/8 inch
thickness is not avrilable, Joints belwcen the sheets
zre required to be filled with cerent mortar, Pro-
toction is roquired to extend from the foundation
wull to the undersido of the rocf boarding., A solid
wood door is required in the cponing between garage
and porch.

Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings

P. 8. Unless door provided ina opening to garsge is one having e
solid wood coro and it is at least 1 3/4 inches thi+k, a labelled

AMS/G fire door or one having door and frame covercd compietoly with shaeet
metal, with joints in the motal lapped and locked and door having a
total % ickness of not less than 1 3/8 inches, is required in the
opening., In any case the door is ruguired to be equipred with a
self-closing devics that will keep it shut except when someone is
passing throuzh the opening.
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STATEMENT A(-"QMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BULLDING FERMIT

for garare - - - '
at 177 Aiverside St, - Date 8/20/z}

Zpmts

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Fred Durbrocye

Are the bounderies of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work
showr. cleerly on the grournd, 2nd how? posts _

"Is the outline of the proposed work now ataked out uporn the ground? «
If not, will you notify the Inspection Office wher the work 1s staked out
erd befors ‘any of the work is commenced?

-Whet ie to be meximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? 6"

Do you essure full responsibility for the correctnees of the location plen

‘or stetement of location filed with this eppiication, and does it show the
complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porches and cther projections? yes

Do you asgume tull iesponsibility for the correctress of cll statements in
the applicatloz, cozcerning the oizes, design end use of the proposed
building? yes

‘

7. Do you underctand that in cese charges are rroposed in the location ofthe
vork or ir any of the details specified in ths applicetion that & revised plen
and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are rade?

o s

o 3 e pane e wa




T )PERMI’[,,!SSU‘-‘D

FilL IN AND SIGHN WATH INK
&]\)x* £

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR -~ ——weo (DeC1s 18k,

HEATING, COOKING OR-POWER EQUIPMENT v v C]TY 0[ PORT;,AND

Portland. Maine, ... 12/5/51 o e o
To the msm:clcm OF BUlLDIl\GS PORILAND, ME. B

Tm.' undersigned hercby applics for a rormit to install the Jollowing heating, wong or puw er cqm[nnmt in atcord-

" ance with the Lazs of Maine, the Building Cudc of the City of Portland, und the folloawing -specificagions:-® = e

Location ..477. Riverside. 1 SO Use of Duilding. Dwelling... ..'No. Stories ... 2 New B““di"g
Name and address of owner of appliance . Charles. Kaatz, Prop. Central Wallpaper Coi-x.
. Iustaller’s name and nddrcss 531131“1 Oil. & Equipment Co. ).. 271 Middle Stl‘elephone 2;'1991 eV

- [ -

General Description of Work

To install ......0R€. fully automatic | oil burner, with all, centrols for, safé operahon

i i THiS 3502, complete heating system (forced..w‘axtm.au:)‘,...

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER -

. Location of appliance or source of heat .. __Basement.. . ... ... CType of floor beneath appliance Cement .
1E W00G, HOW PEOLECIEA? s oo st s e s reresearens e Kind of fuel .. otl .
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, !rom top of appliance or casing top of fumace 4! plenum chamber

N 7 with slguﬂd
From top of smoke pipe From front of npphancc __ From sides or back of appliance © OVET 2.2
Size of chimmey flue ... 0%, 1.4 Other connections to same flue ... NONE .ot ceeversmessssm st el

- 1f gas fired, how VEIUA D oo arcmsrratesumsnrs seien sapesissose fosssamsmsess sy oo Rated maximma demand per Bour ... e

- e IF OIL BURNER 1 »
‘Name and l}be of burn;t;r Cole man Blend, A1 .,91 =B Lalx.lled bv undcr\\ riters” laboratories? ... Ye; o
\Vili operator be always in attendance? No... Dous oil supiy lmc fu.d xrom top or Lotlom of tank? ... TOP
Type of floor beneath burner ... Ceme! nt sreerenasenr .
Location of o0il SLOTABE ..ciiicmuimmnny wrsee .Base! ment ’\‘umber .md c.xpacn) of tanks .. 1 bt 27

-1f two o 275-gallon tanks, \\'l“ three-way valve be provided? ...

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks fire prooféd? .

Total capacity of any existing stombc tanks for furnace hurners

" IF_COOKING APPLIANCD .
Location of appliance . Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath appliance ... i

l( wood, how protecied?

. Minimum distance to w ood or combustxble ‘material fron: top oE Jpph:mce it emvunen sirereant

From front of appliance ... From sitle und back — reneeessaens
Size of chimney flue ... .. Other connections to same ﬂue S——
1s hood to be pmvided7 SN ‘If so, how vented? .inerennes "

1{ gas fired, how vented? . nenees: eeevrreeriseinene Rated maximumn demand per hour ..oienr

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION '

arer emsesguvsesyeansrTvsinonTasstae nashiaRiar LS J O a4

Amount of fee enclosed ? 2 ............ ($2.00 for one heater, ete.; 40 cents additional for each additionz] heater, etc., in same
building at same time.) S N .

APPROVED . L o :
G ), &__ ’2 l [q/ﬁ' [__, _ ' N ' Will thete be in ch'n';,c of the 'll)nw wark a person competent to

- see that the State :md Cll) requirements pestaining thereto are
© obseived? . Y€S..l. ER .

INSPECTION COPY
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B

"7 Riverside Stroet
453 Hitvaraoide trcot

Fobrury 8, 1952

lir, Charles ¥aatz Locations 477 Riverslde <itreed
117 Neayes Streot 433 [iveraide 3trect
Hallerd O4) & Yauipeent Co,,
I3 Karginal Tay Cwpor  Mre Charlo2 Xuatz

Job low Imellings
Oon .. .ons

thile conducving e scheduled inupection on Fetruuy 7, 1952,
it -+ foundl *hat the honting duets «»Ta not fully covered with 140
eshuntos wvheoe they como within one (ndh of combustible mmierial,
Tha asbentss covering termipatas at a point irmodintoly bolow ti e
sub=floorine The Cuots vxtond“ny throurch partition to attic for
futinre rs- have ‘10t beon covercd at all,

This lotter is bolug sent bucouss it looks likn tho iaet_ lle
gtion ma been completod,

Fo would like to have thia taken care of hefore notification
for final inapootion has been roosivad,

Very truly yours,
Ynrcen ¥cDornnld

Inspector of uildinzgo

Approvads

Insnoctor
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»  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
_3_*_ Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class
P, Portland, Maine, Cctober 31, 1951
To the INSI ECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorrt sxp, MAINE

The understyncd herchy applics for o permut to creet orgpooainxaitodecct the follotny butldiny sracTae
DPALRALE in accorduance wath the Laiss of the State of Man | she Building Cod. and Zoniny Ordinance of the City of Port-
lund, pluns and specificutions, 1f any, sl mutted hercerle and the following specifications

Location 477 Biverside otreet ( 473 *}"f‘?) Within Fire Limuts? 0o Dist. No.
Owner’s natie and address Charles Kaatz s 117 Noyes Sireet . Telephone 2-4022

Lessee’s name and address Telephone

Contractor’s name and address 4,1y Zutland, Jr., 57 Ray Street, Telepl

. > 95 wig 14 N N ‘ 51? Standar.. F 3 e%lone
Architect Specifications 1lans yes No. of sheets 1
Proposed use of building dwelling house No. families 1

Last use

No. families

Marerial No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofirg

Other building on same lot . . . L
Estimated cost £ 6,000, Fee$ €.0C
General Description of New Work

To construct li-story frame dwellin~ house 24! x 28'.

I b oot oty

It is understood that this permit does not inclide stallation of heating apias atus whtch ts to be takcn out scparately by und in
ihe name of the heating contractor  PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO L ;le 3utland, Jr.

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes I> an; dlectrical work involved in this work ? res
Is conucction to be made to public sewer®  no - If not, what is proposed for sewage? septic tank ~:#
Height average grade to top of plate 10! Height average grade to hughest point of roof 20" . .
Sice, front 28' depth 24! N i\'\"} .:storica; 1 ;«.:li%or filled land?  solid earthor rock? earth. .
Material of feundation  conere®, ‘-a vast L’l’lnlz'gngs‘;, c:pa elO" boom 32" cellar yes
Material of underpinning " to sill Height Thickness
Kind of roof picch-gable  Luseper foot 1L Roof covering Asphalt Class ¢ Una lab
No. of chimneys 1 Material of chimneys brick of lining wile Kind of heat  warm aifuel oil
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or full size?  drezssed
Corner posts  4x6 Sills uif%%;w Girt or ledger board ? Size
e size

Girders yes Size ©x8 Columns under girders  Lally Size  3;m Max. on centers 71
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging m cvery fluor and flat roof spar. aver 8 feet.

Jeists and rafters: 15t luor 240 Jtnd 2xd8 , 3rd ,root  2x8

On centers: 1stfloor 16" ,nd 16M , 3rd yroof  16M

Maxinmum span : st floor 12! ,amd 12! , Jrd , roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls * height ?

o

e+ bl s o o

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same Jot , to be accommodated number conmercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile rcpairing be doue other than minor repairs to cars habitualiv stored in the proposed building ?

APPROVED Miscellanecus
O ){ _///2 /O-I Q;)_ J Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? DO
b ‘0 ) Will there ix in charge of the above work a person conipetent to
~ see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed: YusS

Charles raatz

- —2
Signature of owner by: -
{NSFECTION COPY




NOTES

HiE]

.,
4

01 "hoN

sty

20 Jo R,
I

7% uopwo]

AW 30 sy

-3u

,_...._
ROITRY)

7™

LELE L0k _ses L

. -
p/{t/ .

e
A0S

p

—

-
i

,)//‘l 0
47,
ek

Wk /‘
7__%—_._
[
r T;.rr'"

Lt [hr HTH,
Z o

/=

‘,*j\}"")

{
St

o e

——_ s 4 32 e

L
._'_‘_::é {MLKZ._. ‘.’.’{!,

Tl L L FY
ATV LTV F v v




R

=t dypdhoy s s
§ o e
MU

YU

B R B

e nd
Gk
L3
i

LT S

(RN




EIIEIS A

‘ ks

PERs A, - T

"5
«
it

o s b N

T SN L
. srobme oy

LT

o

% e




- STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BULLDING FERMIT ..

for dwelling ] ‘ oo
at 177 Riverside Street Date 10/31/51

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Charles Kaatz

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed wbrk
‘shown clearly on the grourid, and how? : . _stakes -

Is the outline of the proposed work now ataked out upon the ground? ves..
If not, will you notify the Inapection Office when the work is otaked out
and before any of the work is commenced ? C '

VWhat ia to be meximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?

Do you assuwe full respongibility for the correctnese of the location plan
or statement of location filed .ith thie application, and does it show .the

complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windowa,
porches and other projections? ' yes )

Do you assume-full responsibility for the correctress of all statementéVin
the applicatioz corcerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed '
‘building? : ) : yes

. T- Do you understand that in cege changes are proposed in the location ofthe
" work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan -
,j,Aand‘applicationrmust be submitted to this office before the changes are made? yes

3o remag el




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE'
. " Deparfment of Buiiding Inspection

- Qertifivate of Oreupaney

Charles haatz : SR ’

Date of Issue itpx;i'l._ 2,1952
Ul]iﬁ i o reptify 4] that the‘bulldmg, premises, or part thereof, xndxcatéd'below,‘ and ‘b‘liﬂi
aw:mmcmm UKL L73-L79 Riverside Street

under Bu1ldmg Permit No. “l/2239has had final inspection, has been found to conform substan-
txally to requxrements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of th Cxty. and is hereby approved
lor occupancy, lumted or otherw:se, as indicated balow.

PORTION OF BUILDI). G OB PFEMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

'Thls certlﬁcate supel‘.sedeq.
ce}‘tx ?c‘lte i

[SXKLERTRPPPTTRTPIREIN,

Inspector of

This* certiﬂcnto m»ntlﬂﬁu lawful use of bull]ln; Lt xemlsuw, nnd ought to be transfcrxed Lrom
owner owner when praperty changes hands. Cop wiit he rulnlnhul to awner or larsee for cne dollnr.
o . R st sh :

s L al R S Sy,

e T L T s S
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Permit# _____ Cityof Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_$10
Please fill out any p nt which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

Owner:___Dounlas Brothers Phone#__ 197~6771 -
Address:__Box_ 2008 - Portland, ME 04104 . 5/21/93

- s . . Date & :
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 475 Riverside Industrial Prkwy Fauside Fire ot

Coi v Les Wilson & SnS gub: 854-4583 - Bldg Code Cehipt

aadily Box 1028- Westbrook, ME pupes 04098 B — CiTYGF*?BR’ﬂiN

Est. Construction Cost; Proposed Use: comm bldg w/o tank Zoning:
i Street Frontage Provided:

- Past Use: comm bld w tank Provided Setbacks: Front. Back Side Side
# of Existing Res, Units # of New Res. Units Review Required:

Building Dimensi L__ w__. Total Sq. Ft. . Zoning Board Approval: Yer. . _ No_____ Date:
) ' Planning Board Approval: Ye. ___No Date:

Shoreland Zoning Yes___. No Floodplain Yes____No____

Is Pmposed Use: Scnsgnal__ Condominium Conversion Special Exception

# Storiesi__________ # Bedrooms____ Lot Size: Canditional Uso: Varianon Site Plan Subdivision

E,q,]am c‘,,{we,,m,n remove one u/g .agasline tank Other______ (Explain)

R o ‘ ) - Ceiling:
Foundntmn' ' o ) R o 1. Ceiling Joists Size:

1. Typa of Soil: ) : L : 2. Ceiling Strapping Size

2. Sct Barks - Front Side(s) . 8. Type Ceilings:

“, 8. Footings Size: . 4, Insulation Type Size

.. 4. Foundation Size: &. Ceiling Height:
. B. Cther

" 1. Truss or Rafter Size Spau

2. Sheathing Type Size

1. Silla Size: ‘ Sills must be anchored. - 3. Roaf Covering Type

2. Girder Size: - . i . Chimneys: - .
. 8. Lally -Julumn Spacing: _. : ize: Type:, Numnsher of Fire Places

4. Joists Size: _ ) ) - - Spacing 16" 0.C. ) Eeating:

‘5. Bridging Tyype: : - Size: ' Type of Heat:
_ 6. Floor Sheathing Type: ize: . Electrical:

7 Other Iv' awnal : . L ] Service Entrance sze- Smoke Detector Required
i . . o - Plumbing:

Extcnor \‘mlls- R ) . i B ) 1. Approval of soil test if requlmd Yes
: " 1. Studding Size ____ : Spacing . 2. No, of Tubs or Showerz .

1«2, No, windows : ‘ : 3. No. of Flush
3.No.Doors__. : - . 4. No. of Lavatorics
' 4, Header Sizes _ . - Spau(s) - 5. No. of Other Fixtures

5. Bracing: Yes __ No. . " Swimming Pecls:

6. Corier Posts Size - - ) ) 1. Types _______MIJSSUED

7. Tnsulation Type Size 2. Pool Size : uare Footage

8 Sheathing'l‘ypc : : Size © Oy 3. Must conform to te Law. ‘
“ — Weather Exposure ) '\@ ' “ermit Received By J@ e E . Chase e % &Fl//-""’

1. Metal Mntcnalu s ( a5 ! J /
rw-;m,. = BEE . - Signature of Applicant o (/1/ 441‘\7 & Date_B /2 / ?j
-5, 8rddding Size: Spacing \fﬁ’“ . o /
“ 2/Header Sizes__ . Span(s)__ i ) ORO \
& Wall Covering Type— Signatur. o CEO A L'ate

{Wire Wall if yeqnired_ R — - InspertlonDates . _

White-Tax Assesor  Yellow -GPCOG White Tag -C.EO {Z WVP%M%@%S

e
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Inspection Services . S by Planning and Urban Development
P. Samuel Hoffses ~ 7 Joscph E. Gray Jr.
Chief P Director

CITY OF PORTLAND
April 21, 1995

Northern New England District Council
Assemblies of God

P.O. Box 3775

Portland, Maine 04104-3775

RE: 477 Riversice Street
Notize to remove Motor Vehicle or Parts

Dear Mr. Trolio,

Due to a recent inspection at the above mention- : property, I am concerned that the
conditions at 477 Riverside Street has deteriorated, T have noticed an increase in the number of
unregistered vehicles located on this property and an increase in vehicle parts, tires and
miscellaneous debris

‘You may reference my letter, dated November 4, 1994, for the particular Municipal Code
Violations which you are violating. . our letter, dated November 10, 1994, indicated that if the
tenant at 477 Riverside Street fails to remove these vehicles you would terminate his lease and
request additional time. As it has been over six months siuce your request for an extension, I
would like to be informed of the status concerning your tenants. Your prompt consideration in
this matter is appreciated. If you have any questions regarding this issue, please contact me at
874-8300, ext. 8709,

b

Ehule n¥ RS

AT e

C_.%:erely, 3
Davi;;:rﬁ ;
Code Enforcement Officer

SRR

389 Congress Streei « Portland, Maine 04101 + (20/) 874-8704 « FAX 874-8716 - TTY 874-8936




